

CITY COUNCIL



Official Resolution of City Councilor Enrique J. Pepén

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council extends its Gratitude to:

William Epperson

In Recognition of:

Your commitment and service on the Community Preservation Committee from 2018 to 2024!

Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.



Bu:	Ric	three forigenne
a	alex 2	president of the City Council
Attest:	5	Clerk of the City of Boston
Offered by: _	600	2 and
Date:A	renter	1,2024